
December 2021 Shopping List

$35.99

$35.99

$33.99

$27.99

$26.99

$25.99

$25.99

$23.99

$20.99

$20.99

$19.99

$17.99

$14.99

$9.99

$7.99

$16.99

$16.99

$9.99

$16.99

$16.99

$16.99

$16.99

$16.99

$16.99

$9.99

$9.99

Die-namics:

Mini Slimline Outside the Box Grassy Hills

Mini Slimline Double Stitched Rectangle STAX

Sweet Skunks - Stacey Yacula

Best of Friends

Zen Friends

Favorite Friends

Babysaurus

Dog House

Best Friend Furever - Rachelle Anne Miller

Bear Hugs

Best Dog Friends

Thank You for Being a Friend

Friends Forever Circle Frame

Friend-chip Goals - Tiddly Inks

What's Poppin'? - Pure Innocence

Clear Stamps:

Sweet Skunks - Stacey Yacula

Best Friend Furever - Rachelle Anne Miller

Friend-chip Goals - Tiddly Inks

Best Dog Friends

Favorite Friends

Best of Friends

Zen Friends

Babysaurus

Bear Hugs

What's Poppin'? - Pure Innocence

Itty Bitty Baby

Itty Bitty Baby

Free with $60

FREE Stamp Set
with a $60 purchase (before shipping and tax)

$7.99

$42.99

$15.99

$4.99

$16.99

$9.99

$7.99

Patterned Paper Pad:

Rainbow Love

Die-namics:

Do-It-All Gift Tag

All-Occasion Icons

Fine Finish Edge

Clear Stamps:

Giftable Greetings

Itty Bitty Gifting

Patterned Paper Pad:

Festive Celebrations

In Case You Missed It!
November Mid-Month Release

My Wish List


