

## December 2021 Shopping List

......

Die-namics:		Patterned Paper Pad:	
☐ Mini Slimline Outside the Box Grassy Hills	\$35.99	Rainbow Love	\$7.99
☐ Mini Slimline Double Stitched Rectangle STA	AX \$35.99		_
Sweet Skunks - Stacey Yacula	\$33.99	In Case You Missed It!	
☐ Best of Friends	\$27.99	November Mid-Month Release	
Zen Friends	\$26.99	Die-namics:	
☐ Favorite Friends	\$25.99	☐ Do-It-All Gift Tag	\$42.99
☐ Babysaurus	\$25.99	☐ All-Occasion Icons	\$15.99
☐ Dog House	\$23.99	☐ Fine Finish Edge	\$4.99
☐ Best Friend Furever - Rachelle Anne Miller	\$20.99		
☐ Bear Hugs	\$20.99	Clear Stamps:	
☐ Best Dog Friends	\$19.99	☐ Giftable Greetings	\$16.99
☐ Thank You for Being a Friend	\$17.99	☐ Itty Bitty Gifting	\$9.99
☐ Friends Forever Circle Frame	\$14.99		
☐ Friend-chip Goals - Tiddly Inks	\$9.99	Patterned Paper Pad:	
☐ What's Poppin'? - Pure Innocence	\$7.99	☐ Festive Celebrations	\$7.99
Clear Stamps:		My Wish List	
		101 y 101511 =154	
Sweet Skunks - Stacey Yacula	\$16.99	_	
<ul><li>☐ Sweet Skunks - Stacey Yacula</li><li>☐ Best Friend Furever - Rachelle Anne Miller</li></ul>	\$16.99 \$16.99		
	·	_	
Best Friend Furever - Rachelle Anne Miller	\$16.99		
☐ Best Friend Furever - Rachelle Anne Miller ☐ Friend-chip Goals - Tiddly Inks	\$16.99 \$9.99		
<ul> <li>□ Best Friend Furever - Rachelle Anne Miller</li> <li>□ Friend-chip Goals - Tiddly Inks</li> <li>□ Best Dog Friends</li> </ul>	\$16.99 \$9.99 \$16.99		
<ul> <li>□ Best Friend Furever - Rachelle Anne Miller</li> <li>□ Friend-chip Goals - Tiddly Inks</li> <li>□ Best Dog Friends</li> <li>□ Favorite Friends</li> </ul>	\$16.99 \$9.99 \$16.99		
<ul> <li>□ Best Friend Furever - Rachelle Anne Miller</li> <li>□ Friend-chip Goals - Tiddly Inks</li> <li>□ Best Dog Friends</li> <li>□ Favorite Friends</li> <li>□ Best of Friends</li> </ul>	\$16.99 \$9.99 \$16.99 \$16.99		
<ul> <li>□ Best Friend Furever - Rachelle Anne Miller</li> <li>□ Friend-chip Goals - Tiddly Inks</li> <li>□ Best Dog Friends</li> <li>□ Favorite Friends</li> <li>□ Best of Friends</li> <li>□ Zen Friends</li> </ul>	\$16.99 \$9.99 \$16.99 \$16.99 \$16.99		
<ul> <li>□ Best Friend Furever - Rachelle Anne Miller</li> <li>□ Friend-chip Goals - Tiddly Inks</li> <li>□ Best Dog Friends</li> <li>□ Favorite Friends</li> <li>□ Best of Friends</li> <li>□ Zen Friends</li> <li>□ Babysaurus</li> </ul>	\$16.99 \$9.99 \$16.99 \$16.99 \$16.99 \$16.99		
<ul> <li>□ Best Friend Furever - Rachelle Anne Miller</li> <li>□ Friend-chip Goals - Tiddly Inks</li> <li>□ Best Dog Friends</li> <li>□ Favorite Friends</li> <li>□ Best of Friends</li> <li>□ Zen Friends</li> <li>□ Babysaurus</li> <li>□ Bear Hugs</li> </ul>	\$16.99 \$9.99 \$16.99 \$16.99 \$16.99 \$16.99 \$16.99		
<ul> <li>□ Best Friend Furever - Rachelle Anne Miller</li> <li>□ Friend-chip Goals - Tiddly Inks</li> <li>□ Best Dog Friends</li> <li>□ Favorite Friends</li> <li>□ Best of Friends</li> <li>□ Zen Friends</li> <li>□ Babysaurus</li> <li>□ Bear Hugs</li> <li>□ What's Poppin'? - Pure Innocence</li> <li>□ Itty Bitty Baby</li> </ul>	\$16.99 \$9.99 \$16.99 \$16.99 \$16.99 \$16.99 \$16.99 \$16.99		
<ul> <li>□ Best Friend Furever - Rachelle Anne Miller</li> <li>□ Friend-chip Goals - Tiddly Inks</li> <li>□ Best Dog Friends</li> <li>□ Favorite Friends</li> <li>□ Best of Friends</li> <li>□ Zen Friends</li> <li>□ Babysaurus</li> <li>□ Bear Hugs</li> <li>□ What's Poppin'? - Pure Innocence</li> </ul>	\$16.99 \$9.99 \$16.99 \$16.99 \$16.99 \$16.99 \$16.99 \$16.99		
□ Best Friend Furever - Rachelle Anne Miller □ Friend-chip Goals - Tiddly Inks □ Best Dog Friends □ Favorite Friends □ Best of Friends □ Zen Friends □ Babysaurus □ Bear Hugs □ What's Poppin'? - Pure Innocence □ Itty Bitty Baby  Free with \$60 □ Itty Bitty Baby	\$16.99 \$9.99 \$16.99 \$16.99 \$16.99 \$16.99 \$16.99 \$16.99		
<ul> <li>□ Best Friend Furever - Rachelle Anne Miller</li> <li>□ Friend-chip Goals - Tiddly Inks</li> <li>□ Best Dog Friends</li> <li>□ Favorite Friends</li> <li>□ Best of Friends</li> <li>□ Zen Friends</li> <li>□ Babysaurus</li> <li>□ Bear Hugs</li> <li>□ What's Poppin'? - Pure Innocence</li> <li>□ Itty Bitty Baby</li> </ul> Free with \$60	\$16.99 \$9.99 \$16.99 \$16.99 \$16.99 \$16.99 \$16.99 \$9.99		